3S Tonypandy

VAT No: 238 7878 47

Monthly Sales Report
Nov 2024

61 Wern St, Tonypandy CF40 2BN, UK

First Txn: 01-11-2024 00:00:00
Last Txn: 30-11-2024 23:59:59

Department Sales
Total

Grocery 20% VAT
Grocery 5% VAT
Grocery 0% VAT
Alcohol & Spirits
Accessories

Baby Products
BagFee

Beers, Cider
Biscuits

Bread & Cakes
Chilled Food
Confectionery
Cashback Fee
Crisps & Snacks

E - Cigarettes
Eggs, Meat Fish
Frozen food

Fruits and Vegetables
Grocery

Health & Beauty
Household & Cleaning
Ice Cream

Medicine

News & Mags

Pet Food

Soft Drinks
Sesonal Product
Smoking Accesories
Stationery

Tobacco & Cigarettes
Wine

Winter Accessories

£57.
£10.
£39.
£2,333.
£71.
£40.
£48.
£1,707.
£192.
£1,151.
£5,224.
£2,501.
£78.
£1,057.
£1,073.
£273.
£1,008.
£401.
£3,523.
£350.
£600.
£137.
£51.
£590.
£558.
£4,049.
£26.
£292.
£8.
£8,072.
£526.
£8.

16
44
07
77
56
32
24
04
63
75
60
57
08
09
40
87
07

78

90

88

£8,658.
£2,736.
£1,867.

Vat

£4,524.86
£0.50
£0.00
£0.00

Sub Total
Category
Paypoint
Lottery
Scratchcard
Sub Total
Total

Vat Summary
Rate%
20% £22,624.32
5% £9.94
% £8,908.25
Exempt £13,262.03
Total £44,804.54

-- End of Report

£4,525.36



